0.01

0.08

0.01

0.08

(c)

Any Other (specify)
----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

 Sub-Total (B)(2)   2

15499 15499 0.19 0.19 15499 15499 0.09 0.09 NIL NIL

 Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

2

15499 15499 0.19 0.19 15499 15499 0.09 0.09 N.A N.A

 TOTAL  (A)+(B) 10 8127556 8127556 100.00 100.00 15827556 15827556## 100.00## 100.00## NIL ## NIL

(C) Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

NIL NIL NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL NIL NIL N.A

N.A

 GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

10 8127556 8127556 100.00 100.00 15827556 15827556## 100.00## 100.00## NIL ## NIL

#   On the assumption that none of the existing shareholders participate in this issue.
##

Particulars

Including 77,00,000 Equity Shares to be issued and allotted in this Issue.

  The table below presents our shareholding pattern before and after the proposed Issue.

Before the issue

After the issue

 24

  No. of
shares

% No. of
shares

%

Promoters & Promoter’s Group
Promoters
Mr. Viral M Shah 4896502 60.25 4896502 30.94
General Capital And Holding Company
Pvt Ltd

1538460 18.93 1538460 9.72

Mrs. Giraben K Solanki 1224153 15.06 1224153 7.73
Mr. Manish M Shah 240471 2.96 240471 1.52
Mr. Zankarsinh K Solanki 154857 1.91 154857 0.98
Sub Total  (A) 8054443 99.10 8054443 50.89
Promoter’s Group
Ms. Mona Shah 28284 0.35 28284 0.18
Ms. Dipali Shah 28081 0.35 28081 0.18
Mr. Mukund Shah 1249 0.02 1249 0.01
Sub Total (B) 57614 0.71 57614 0.36
Sub Total (A +B) 8112057 99.81 8112057 51.25
Other Pre-IPO Shareholders
Mr. Prakash Solanki 13312 0.16 13312 0.08
Mr. R B Solanki 2187 0.03 2187 0.01
Public other than Pre-IPO
Shareholders

0 0 7700000 48.65

Sub Total (C) 15499 0.19 7715499 48.75
Total ( A + B + C ) 8127556 100 15827556 100

4. Equity Shares held by top ten shareholders

The list of top 10 shareholders of the Company and the number of Equity Shares held by them on the date
of filing of this Red Herring Prospectus with SEBI is as under:

Sr.
No.

Shareholder No. of Equity
Shares

% of
shareholding

1 Mr. Viral M Shah 4896502 60.25
2 General Capital And Holding

Company Pvt Ltd
1538460 18.93

3 Mrs. Giraben K Solanki 1224153 15.06
4 Mr. Manish M Shah 240471 2.96
5 Mr. Zankarsinh K Solanki 154857 1.91
6 Ms. Mona Shah 28284 0.35
7 Ms. Dipali Shah 28081 0.35
8 Mr. Prakash Solanki 13312 0.16
9 Mr. R B Solanki 2187 0.03

10 Mr. Mukund Shah 1249 0.02
 Total 8127556 100.00

The list of top 10 shareholders of the Company and the number of Equity Shares held by them 10 days prior to the
date of filing of this Red Herring Prospectus with SEBI is as under:

Sr.
No.

Shareholder No. of Equity
Shares

% of
shareholding

1 Mr. Viral M Shah 4896502 60.25
2 General Capital And Holding

Company Pvt Ltd
1538460 18.93

3 Mrs. Giraben K Solanki 1224153 15.06
4 Mr. Manish M Shah 240471 2.96

 25

5 Mr. Zankarsinh K Solanki 154857 1.91
6 Ms. Mona Shah 28284 0.35
7 Ms. Dipali Shah 28081 0.35
8 Mr. Prakash Solanki 13312 0.16
9 Mr. R B Solanki 2187 0.03

10 Mr. Mukund Shah 1249 0.02
 Total 8127556 100.00

The list of our top 10 shareholders and the number of Equity Shares held by them two years prior to the date of
filing of this Red Herring Prospectus with SEBI is as under:
   Sr.
No.

Shareholder No. of Equity
Shares

% of
shareholding

1 Mr. Viral M Shah 4834759 73.38
2 Mrs. Giraben K Solanki 1224153 18.58
3 Mr. Manish M Shah 240471 3.65
4 Mr. Zankarsinh K Solanki 154857 2.35
5 Mr. H R Patel 47485 0.72
6 Ms. Dipali Shah 28081 0.43
7 Ms. Mona Shah 25031 0.38
8 Mr. Prakash Solanki 13312 0.20
9 Mr. Samarth D Thakkar 8375 0.13

10 Mr. Ganesh M Shah 3383 0.05
 Total 6579907 99.86

5. There have been no transactions in the Company’s Equity Shares by the Promoters/Promoter Group

and the Directors of the Promoter Company during a period of six months preceding the date of filing of
this Red Herring Prospectus with SEBI.

6. Save and except as disclosed below, our Company has not issued Equity Shares at a price which may

be less than the Issue Price during the last one year:
Sr.
No.

Name of the
Investor

Category Reasons for
issue

No. of Shares Issue Price
(Rs.)

1 General Capital
And Holding
Company Pvt Ltd

Promoter
Group

Preferential
Allotment